
KSSS Indian Heat Regatta 2024

KSSS - Saltsjöbaden - klass SRS

Results are provisional as of 13:55 on September 8, 2024

SRS Tävling

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: SRS, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Segelnummer Boat Name HelmName Club Type of Boat SRS R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett

1st 44 Oxygen Arvid Wahlberg KSSS X-41 1.174 1 (4) 2 1 1 2 11 7

2nd 123 Stormtrooper Jonas Andersson TÄBK Farr 40 OD 1.237 2 2 1 4 (6) 1 16 10

3rd 52 CAG Anders Frisk VhSS J/111 1.128 (5) 1 4 3 2 3 18 13

4th 15 Matador Jonas Grander  Elliot 44CR 1.277 4 3 5 (9) 4 4 29 20

5th 9979 Shogun Kristoffer Straume KSSS Mumm 36 1.106 (10) 7 3 2 8 5 35 25

6th 129 Swallow Johan Gransten KSSS X35 1.084 (7) 5 6 5 3 6 32 25

7th 699 Aida Lennart Evrell KSSS XP44 1.208 3 8 (10) 7 5 7 40 30

8th 1220 Karukera Ola Sandell  MAT 1220 1.217 9 (11) 7 6 7 8 48 37

9th 4100 Who Valley Olof Holmberg VSSS Figaro 2 1.075 8 6 9 10 (13 OCS) 10 56 43

10th 91950 Explorer 2 Måns Uneborg KSSS Mumm 36 1.1 6 10 (12) 8 9 12 57 45

11th 1121 Silver Bullet Ita Grossman KSSS Farr 40 1.236 11 (12) 8 12 11 9 63 51

12th 13 C-me Håkan Grönvall KSSS First 40 1.163 (12) 9 11 11 10 11 64 52

R1



Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Segelnummer Boat Name HelmName Club Type of Boat SRS Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 44 Oxygen Arvid Wahlberg KSSS X-41 1.174 13:30:00 13:50:29 0:20:29 0:24:03 1

2 123 Stormtrooper Jonas Andersson TÄBK Farr 40 OD 1.237 13:30:00 13:49:27 0:19:27 0:24:04 2

3 699 Aida Lennart Evrell KSSS XP44 1.208 13:30:00 13:50:17 0:20:17 0:24:30 3

4 15 Matador Jonas Grander  Elliot 44CR 1.277 13:30:00 13:49:12 0:19:12 0:24:31 4

5 52 CAG Anders Frisk VhSS J/111 1.128 13:30:00 13:52:13 0:22:13 0:25:04 5

6 91950 Explorer 2 Måns Uneborg KSSS Mumm 36 1.1 13:30:00 13:53:36 0:23:36 0:25:58 6

7 129 Swallow Johan Gransten KSSS X35 1.084 13:30:00 13:54:34 0:24:34 0:26:38 7

8 4100 Who Valley Olof Holmberg VSSS Figaro 2 1.075 13:30:00 13:54:50 0:24:50 0:26:42 8

9 1220 Karukera Ola Sandell  MAT 1220 1.217 13:30:00 13:52:00 0:22:00 0:26:46 9

10 9979 Shogun Kristoffer Straume KSSS Mumm 36 1.106 13:30:00 13:54:21 0:24:21 0:26:56 10

11 1121 Silver Bullet Ita Grossman KSSS Farr 40 1.236 13:30:00 13:52:11 0:22:11 0:27:25 11

12 13 C-me Håkan Grönvall KSSS First 40 1.163 13:30:00 13:54:11 0:24:11 0:28:08 12

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Segelnummer Boat Name HelmName Club Type of Boat SRS Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 52 CAG Anders Frisk VhSS J/111 1.128 14:32:00 15:07:06 0:35:06 0:39:36 1

2 123 Stormtrooper Jonas Andersson TÄBK Farr 40 OD 1.237 14:32:00 15:04:49 0:32:49 0:40:36 2

3 15 Matador Jonas Grander  Elliot 44CR 1.277 14:32:00 15:04:13 0:32:13 0:41:08 3

4 44 Oxygen Arvid Wahlberg KSSS X-41 1.174 14:32:00 15:08:02 0:36:02 0:42:18 4

5 129 Swallow Johan Gransten KSSS X35 1.084 14:32:00 15:11:09 0:39:09 0:42:26 5

6 4100 Who Valley Olof Holmberg VSSS Figaro 2 1.075 14:32:00 15:11:45 0:39:45 0:42:44 6

7 9979 Shogun Kristoffer Straume KSSS Mumm 36 1.106 14:32:00 15:11:30 0:39:30 0:43:41 7

8 699 Aida Lennart Evrell KSSS XP44 1.208 14:32:00 15:09:29 0:37:29 0:45:17 8



Rank Segelnummer Boat Name HelmName Club Type of Boat SRS Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

9 13 C-me Håkan Grönvall KSSS First 40 1.163 14:32:00 15:11:00 0:39:00 0:45:21 9

10 91950 Explorer 2 Måns Uneborg KSSS Mumm 36 1.1 14:32:00 15:13:30 0:41:30 0:45:39 10

11 1220 Karukera Ola Sandell  MAT 1220 1.217 14:32:00 15:09:43 0:37:43 0:45:54 11

12 1121 Silver Bullet Ita Grossman KSSS Farr 40 1.236 14:32:00 15:10:39 0:38:39 0:47:46 12

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Segelnummer Boat Name HelmName Club Type of Boat SRS Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 123 Stormtrooper Jonas Andersson TÄBK Farr 40 OD 1.237 15:20:00 15:48:57 0:28:57 0:35:49 1

2 44 Oxygen Arvid Wahlberg KSSS X-41 1.174 15:20:00 15:51:09 0:31:09 0:36:34 2

3 9979 Shogun Kristoffer Straume KSSS Mumm 36 1.106 15:20:00 15:53:59 0:33:59 0:37:35 3

4 52 CAG Anders Frisk VhSS J/111 1.128 15:20:00 15:53:48 0:33:48 0:38:08 4

5 15 Matador Jonas Grander  Elliot 44CR 1.277 15:20:00 15:51:05 0:31:05 0:39:42 5

6 129 Swallow Johan Gransten KSSS X35 1.084 15:20:00 15:56:52 0:36:52 0:39:58 6

7 1220 Karukera Ola Sandell  MAT 1220 1.217 15:20:00 15:53:05 0:33:05 0:40:16 7

8 1121 Silver Bullet Ita Grossman KSSS Farr 40 1.236 15:20:00 15:52:38 0:32:38 0:40:20 8

9 4100 Who Valley Olof Holmberg VSSS Figaro 2 1.075 15:20:00 15:57:38 0:37:38 0:40:27 9

10 699 Aida Lennart Evrell KSSS XP44 1.208 15:20:00 15:54:35 0:34:35 0:41:47 10

11 13 C-me Håkan Grönvall KSSS First 40 1.163 15:20:00 15:56:41 0:36:41 0:42:40 11

12 91950 Explorer 2 Måns Uneborg KSSS Mumm 36 1.1 15:20:00 15:59:47 0:39:47 0:43:46 12

R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place



Rank Segelnummer Boat Name HelmName Club Type of Boat SRS Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 44 Oxygen Arvid Wahlberg KSSS X-41 1.174 10:35:00 11:14:34 0:39:34 0:46:27 1

2 9979 Shogun Kristoffer Straume KSSS Mumm 36 1.106 10:35:00 11:17:54 0:42:54 0:47:27 2

3 52 CAG Anders Frisk VhSS J/111 1.128 10:35:00 11:17:22 0:42:22 0:47:47 3

4 123 Stormtrooper Jonas Andersson TÄBK Farr 40 OD 1.237 10:35:00 11:13:41 0:38:41 0:47:51 4

5 129 Swallow Johan Gransten KSSS X35 1.084 10:35:00 11:19:21 0:44:21 0:48:05 5

6 1220 Karukera Ola Sandell  MAT 1220 1.217 10:35:00 11:15:05 0:40:05 0:48:47 6

7 699 Aida Lennart Evrell KSSS XP44 1.208 10:35:00 11:15:44 0:40:44 0:49:12 7

8 91950 Explorer 2 Måns Uneborg KSSS Mumm 36 1.1 10:35:00 11:19:51 0:44:51 0:49:20 8

9 15 Matador Jonas Grander  Elliot 44CR 1.277 10:35:00 11:13:47 0:38:47 0:49:32 9

10 4100 Who Valley Olof Holmberg VSSS Figaro 2 1.075 10:35:00 11:21:12 0:46:12 0:49:40 10

11 13 C-me Håkan Grönvall KSSS First 40 1.163 10:35:00 11:18:48 0:43:48 0:50:56 11

12 1121 Silver Bullet Ita Grossman KSSS Farr 40 1.236 10:35:00 11:18:05 0:43:05 0:53:15 12

R5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Segelnummer Boat Name HelmName Club Type of Boat SRS Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 44 Oxygen Arvid Wahlberg KSSS X-41 1.174 11:30:00 12:08:47 0:38:47 0:45:32 1

2 52 CAG Anders Frisk VhSS J/111 1.128 11:30:00 12:10:33 0:40:33 0:45:44 2

3 129 Swallow Johan Gransten KSSS X35 1.084 11:30:00 12:12:39 0:42:39 0:46:14 3

4 15 Matador Jonas Grander  Elliot 44CR 1.277 11:30:00 12:06:16 0:36:16 0:46:19 4

5 699 Aida Lennart Evrell KSSS XP44 1.208 11:30:00 12:08:49 0:38:49 0:46:53 5

6 123 Stormtrooper Jonas Andersson TÄBK Farr 40 OD 1.237 11:30:00 12:07:57 0:37:57 0:46:57 6

7 1220 Karukera Ola Sandell  MAT 1220 1.217 11:30:00 12:08:43 0:38:43 0:47:07 7

8 9979 Shogun Kristoffer Straume KSSS Mumm 36 1.106 11:30:00 12:12:57 0:42:57 0:47:30 8

9 91950 Explorer 2 Måns Uneborg KSSS Mumm 36 1.1 11:30:00 12:14:17 0:44:17 0:48:43 9



Rank Segelnummer Boat Name HelmName Club Type of Boat SRS Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

10 13 C-me Håkan Grönvall KSSS First 40 1.163 11:30:00 12:13:34 0:43:34 0:50:40 10

11 1121 Silver Bullet Ita Grossman KSSS Farr 40 1.236 11:30:00 12:11:15 0:41:15 0:50:59 11

12 4100 Who Valley Olof Holmberg VSSS Figaro 2 1.075 11:30:00 12:14:40 OCS  13

R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Segelnummer Boat Name HelmName Club Type of Boat SRS Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 123 Stormtrooper Jonas Andersson TÄBK Farr 40 OD 1.237 12:30:00 13:28:37 0:58:37 1:12:31 1

2 44 Oxygen Arvid Wahlberg KSSS X-41 1.174 12:30:00 13:31:48 1:01:48 1:12:33 2

3 52 CAG Anders Frisk VhSS J/111 1.128 12:30:00 13:34:48 1:04:48 1:13:06 3

4 15 Matador Jonas Grander  Elliot 44CR 1.277 12:30:00 13:27:29 0:57:29 1:13:24 4

5 9979 Shogun Kristoffer Straume KSSS Mumm 36 1.106 12:30:00 13:36:34 1:06:34 1:13:37 5

6 129 Swallow Johan Gransten KSSS X35 1.084 12:30:00 13:39:17 1:09:17 1:15:06 6

7 699 Aida Lennart Evrell KSSS XP44 1.208 12:30:00 13:33:40 1:03:40 1:16:55 7

8 1220 Karukera Ola Sandell  MAT 1220 1.217 12:30:00 13:33:21 1:03:21 1:17:06 8

9 1121 Silver Bullet Ita Grossman KSSS Farr 40 1.236 12:30:00 13:32:49 1:02:49 1:17:38 9

10 4100 Who Valley Olof Holmberg VSSS Figaro 2 1.075 12:30:00 13:42:28 1:12:28 1:17:54 10

11 13 C-me Håkan Grönvall KSSS First 40 1.163 12:30:00 13:37:57 1:07:57 1:19:02 11

12 91950 Explorer 2 Måns Uneborg KSSS Mumm 36 1.1 12:30:00 13:43:42 1:13:42 1:21:04 12

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points

OCS On course side at start or broke rule 30.1 13



https://ksss.se/
regatta@ksss.se

https://www.ksss.se/kappsegling/ksss-kappseglingar-2024/ksss-indian-heat-2024/
regatta@ksss.se

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.00
www.sailwave.com
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